
All games at TH unless 

noted

Time HOME VISITOR Field

Thursday 4/18/2013 6:00 TH Braves vs WS Little Rockets 2

Thursday 4/18/2013 6:00 TH Express vs WS Tide 3

Saturday 4/20/2013 9:00 WS Tide vs TH Braves 2

Saturday 4/20/2013 10:30 WS Little Rockets vs TH Express 2

Monday 4/22/2013 6:00 TH Express vs TH Braves Miracle League Field

Thursday 4/25/2013 6:00 WS Tide vs TH Express 3

Friday 4/26/2013 6:00 WS Little Rockets vs TH Braves 1

Monday 4/29/2013 6:00 WS Tide vs WS Little Rockets Miracle League Field

Thursday 5/2/2013 6:00 TH Express vs WS Little Rockets 1

Thursday 5/2/2013 6:00 WS Tide vs TH Braves 3

Monday 5/6/2013 6:00 TH Braves vs TH Express 1

Monday 5/6/2013 6:00 WS Little Rockets vs WS Tide 3

Thursday 5/9/2013 6:00 TH Braves vs WS Little Rockets 1

Thursday 5/9/2013 6:00 WS Tide vs TH Express 3

Monday 5/13/2013 6:00 WS Little Rockets vs TH Express 1

Monday 5/13/2013 6:00 TH Braves vs WS Tide 3

Tuesday 5/14/2013 6:00 WS Little Rockets vs TH Braves 1

Tuesday 5/14/2013 6:00 TH Express vs WS Tide 3

2013 Master T-ball Schedule


